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REVISIONS

LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

1 changed the length 2007.6.29 |orange  poodvin
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BLACK BOX CORP.
0.16£0.0lm EFN110-0xM-STST

Heat—Shrinked Tube,OD6.0,BLACK

MARKING: BLACK BOX CORPORATION GUARANTEED FOR LIFE (724) 746—5500-MULTIMODE FIBER PATCH CABLE-ZIPCORD
MMF—62.5/125 OFNR—(UL) E223839 xx/xxxx xxxxM

—— ST CONNECTOR SET ———

Specification
1.Fiber:Multimode 62.5/125um Optical Fiber
2.Fiber cord:PVC(OFNR CLASS)2.9*6.0mm ,Color orange
3.0Operating wavelength:850nm
NO PART NAME 4.Insertion Loss: =0.3dB
1 DUST CAP
2 MM 127 FERRULE DWN Fenglei 17Ma2006
3 FLANGE CHK Goodvin 17Mar2006
4 SPRING APVD Simon 17Mar2006 | NAME
5 COUPLING NUT UNIT: EFN110-xxxM-STST
6 WASHER : NGNO.
- R mm PRAINETO 3004-0070-104X0
SCALE SHEET  OF  |REV
7 BOOT (BLACK) CUSTOMER: BLACKBOX ~ [|X¥ o [¥%F %, 1




